Jun 29 2024 (23:21) India Rail Info 1

MCTM Udhampur - Gorakhpur Special Fare Special/04664 - Exp - NR
UMB/Ambala Cantt. Junction to RK/Roorkee
2h 7m - 116 km - 1 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MCTM |MCTM Udhampur 03:15 0 |1 0 45 1660 |NR
2 |JAT Jammu Tawi 04:25 04:35 10m |0 |1 53 60 (344 |NR
3 PTKC |Pathankot Cantt 06:15 06:20 5m (1 |1 152 |60 (326 |NR
4 |LDH |Ludhiana junction 09:05 09:15 10m (2 |1 317 |44 |257 |NR
5 UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction [11:50 12:00 10m [0 |1 431 |57 |273 [NR
6 |SRE Saharanpur Junction 13:25 13:30 5m |0 |1 512 |56 [275 |NR
7 RK Roorkee 14:07 14:09 2m |1 1 547 |44 1269 |NR
8 MB Moradabad Junction 17:45 17:55 10m |0 |1 705 (43 193 |NR
9 |BE Bareilly Junction 20:00 20:02 2m (0 |1 795 |52 [169 |NR
10 |STP Sitapur Junction 23:10 23:20 10m (0 |1 957 |50 [136 |NER
11 |GD Gonda Junction 02:30 02:40 10m |1 |2 1116 |57 |105 |NER
12 |GKP  |Gorakhpur Junction 05:20 0 |2 1268 |- 84 |NER

Jun 29 2024 (23:21) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



